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Women / 6 / 11 sr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heaven Pierce280
Nj Shrewsbury Gymnas

8.050 7.400 7.5007.750 30.700
2T 1 6T 6T 1 

1 

Maya Sethuraman390
Nj Paramount Gymnast

7.900 7.100 7.4758.075 30.550
6T 4T 1 10T 2 

2 

Poppy Smith427
Nj Tumble Techs

7.950 7.300 7.5257.700 30.475
4T 2 8 5 3 

3 

Riley Cabezas436
Nj Rock Gymnastics

7.900 7.200 7.4007.550 30.050
6T 3 12 13T 4 

4 

Caroline Ranno191
Elite Gymnastics

7.950 6.800 7.3507.800 29.900
4T 8 4T 15T 5 

5 

Logan Loney365
Nj Rock Gymnastics

7.850 6.950 7.4007.400 29.600
8 6T 13 13T 6 

6 

Brooklyn Lascelle183
Shields

7.650 6.950 7.6006.950 29.150
13T 6T 17T 2 7 

7 

Ashley Hall151
Nj Shrewsbury Gymnas

8.050 6.550 7.6756.850 29.125
2T 11 19 1 8 

8 

Lucie Lawrence367
Nj Tumble Techs

8.075 5.850 7.4507.625 29.000
1 14 10 12 9 

9 

Lucy Andres368
Nj Shrewsbury Gymnas

7.500 7.100 7.5756.700 28.875
16 4T 21 3 10 

10 

Emma Humphrey494
Nj Surgents West

7.150 6.700 6.8007.850 28.500
18 9T 3 20 11T

11T

Anna Grettano138
Aerials

7.750 5.500 7.5007.750 28.500
10T 18 6T 6T 11T

11T

Eliana Zlotnick233
Freehold Elite

7.450 6.700 7.3006.800 28.250
17 9T 20 18 13 

13 

Krista Corde349
Freehold Elite

6.850 6.100 7.3507.900 28.200
21 13 2 15T 14 

14 

Riley Kurmin437
Aerials

7.825 5.600 7.5507.200 28.175
9 16 15 4 15 

15 

Cassie Chiaramonte193
Freehold Elite

7.750 5.800 7.4757.000 28.025
10T 15 16 10T 16 

16 

Cecilia Sherman197
Nj Tumble Techs

6.950 6.450 7.5006.950 27.850
19T 12 17T 6T 17 

17 

Victoria Kragiel485
Nj Tumble Techs

7.650 4.900 7.2757.650 27.475
13T 20 9 19 18 

18 

Bianca Dorlon175
Elite Gymnastics

7.700 3.600 7.5007.800 26.600
12 21 4T 6T 19 

19 

Cecilia Sherman196
Nj Pinelands Gymnast

7.600 5.350 7.3256.250 26.525
15 19 22 17 20 

20 

Kaitie Albertson311
TNT

6.950 5.550 6.2507.250 26.000
19T 17 14 22 21 

21 

Olivia Manos417
Nj Tumble Techs

6.450 3.500 6.3007.600 23.850
22 22 11 21 22 

22 
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